
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
3 

13 
95 
80 

128 
7 

77 
58 
23 
48 
40 
59 
19 
72 

9 
12 

6 
121 
155 

27 
30 
16 
32 
74 
51 
26 

Name 
Andrea NATALI 
Mattia RATO 
Collin VEIJER 
Gabriele MASTROLUCA 
Nicola CHIARINI 
Filippo BIANCHI 
Manuel ROCCA 
Luca LUNETTA 
Manuel MARGARITO 
Nicolas M. FRUSCIONE 
Guido FINA 
Lorenzo ATZORI 
Alessandro MOROSI 
Mattia FALZONE 
Emiliano ERCOLANI 
Corentin SAVARY 
Jacopo A. HOSCIUC 
Mattia MOLINO 
Mattia VOLPI 
Maxwell TOTH 
Davide CANGELOSI 
Valentin SAVARY 
Daniel ANGELI 
Michele NAPPI 
Simone ZENNARO 
Jose Manuel OSUNA SAEZ 

Model/Engine 
Rmu 
Cs 

Rmu 
Rmu 
Rmu 
Cs 

Cs 
Rmu 
Cs 
Cs 
Cs 
Rmu 
Rmu 
Cs 

Sg 
Rotek 

Sg 
Cs 

Rmu 

Phantom 

Overall BestTm 
54.436 
54.756 
54.793 
54.900 
54.916 
55.149 
55.460 
55.511 
55.583 
55.958 
55.993 
56.196 
56.232 
56.412 
56.567 
56.686 
56.721 
56.844 
56.851 
57.053 
57.473 
58.427 
58.750 
59.333 

1:01.829 
1:04.693 

Diff 

0.320 
0.357 
0.464 
0.480 
0.713 
1.024 
1.075 
1.147 
1.522 
1.557 
1.760 
1.796 
1.976 
2.131 
2.250 
2.285 
2.408 
2.415 
2.617 
3.037 
3.991 
4.314 
4.897 
7.393 

10.257 

Gap 

0.320 
0.037 
0.107 
0.016 
0.233 
0.311 
0.051 
0.072 
0.375 
0.035 
0.203 
0.036 
0.180 
0.155 
0.119 
0.035 
0.123 
0.007 
0.202 
0.420 
0.954 
0.323 
0.583 
2.496 
2.864 

Q1 Best Tm 
54.580 
55.589 
54.793 
54.900 
54.916 
55.149 
56.119 
55.511 
56.058 
56.031 
56.825 
56.248 
57.068 
56.587 
56.715 
57.032 
57.043 

1:00.174 
57.373 
57.053 
58.161 
59.047 

1:00.043 
59.333 

1:02.280 
4:15.365 

Q2 Best Tm 
54.436 
54.756 
54.874 

55.232 
55.509 
55.460 
55.803 
55.583 
55.958 
55.993 
56.196 
56.232 
56.412 
56.567 
56.686 
56.721 
56.844 
56.851 
57.224 
57.473 
58.427 
58.750 
59.864 

1:01.829 
1:04.693 
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1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO CIV 
MINIGP 

Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

Varano 1,640 1,640 km 


